Owner
Text Box
AZ Chrom s.r.o.      azetchrom@hplc.sk      www.azetchrom.sk
I
鬱 Silica base
This product uses a S‖ icagel with a few impurities
鶴The column which itis easy to use
As forthis column,equilibrium is early and the pressure is low,loo

∝
30    40   50   60
0rganic solvent(%)
OC91り甲‐,pres‐oリーr991 DevelosilTM XG‐ C30M
Time[min]
《》‐P‐rice‐ list
l.D.2.Omm,30mm,4.Omm same pnce
■ConventiOnal coiumns
Column size
'article siz(
P/N Price
XG‐ C30M
ID 4 6x35mm
3
XG30M346035W
ID 4 6x50mm XG30M346050W 44,000
ID 4 6x75mm XG30M346075W 47,000
ID 4 6x100mm XG30M346100Vげ 52,000
ID 4 6x150mm XG30M346150W 62,000
ID 4 6x250mm XG30M346250W 72,000
ID 4 6x35mm
5
XG30M546035W 37,000
ID 4 6x50mm XG30M546050W 40,000
ID 4 6x75mm XG30M546075W 42,000
ID 4 6x100mm XG30M546100W 47,000
ID 4 6x150mm XG30M546150W 57,000
ID 4 6x250mm XG30M546250W 67,000
■Guard coiumn for conventional
※Guard cartridge set=Holder(l plece)+cart‖ dge 4 0x10mm (l pleCe)
■Semi― micЮ columns
I D 2 0x100mm
I D 2 0x150mm
■Guard coiumn for Semi¨ micro
※ Guard cartndge set=HOlder(l plece)+Canttdge 1 5x1 0nlm (l pieCe)
column
name Column size )article siz( P/N Pnce
XG―C30M
l D 10x150mm XG30M5Pl150W 150,000
I D 10x250mm XG30M5P1250W 165,000
l D 20x150mm XG30M5P2150W 250,000
I D 20x250mm XG30M5P2250W 325,000
ard coiumn
name Column size Particle size P/N
XG― C30M
ID 8 0x10mm